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Adams Elementary Trista Novoa 933-7155 4012 tjnovoa

August Elementary Darvina "Sarah" Cintron 933-7160 4109 dcintron

Bush Elementary Tareka McClellan 933-7350 1972 tmcclellan

Cleveland Elementary Savannah Hardison 933-7165 4214 shardison

El Dorado Elementary Angela Annmarie Golde 933-7175 4426 agolde

Elmwood Elementary Brenda De La Cruz 933-7180 32839 bdelacruz

Fillmore Elementary Michelle Loftis 933-7185 4608 mloftis

Franklin IB (middle years) Daniel Kimoto 933-7435 N/A dkimoto

Fremont Elementary Adanely Alvarez Gonzalez 933-7385 1599 aalvarezgonzalez

Grunsky Elementary Andreina Navarro 933-7200 4823 anavarro

Hamilton/Urbani Elementary Victor Garcia 933-7395 1652 vgarcia

Harrison Elementary Jamie Turano 933-7205 4912 jturano

Hazelton Elementary Daniel Franco 933-7210 5022 dfranco

Henry Elementary Anne Sandoval 933-7490 1839 annesandoval

Hong-Kingston Elementary Milinda Bautista 933-7493 5568 mbautista

Hoover Elementary Sabrina Sigle 933-7215 5122 ssigle

Huerta Elementary Silvia Juarez 933-7220 5214 sjuarez

Kennedy Elementary Pat Jones 933-7225 5322 pjones

King Elementary Valeria Medrano 933-7230 5422 vmedrano

Kohl Elementary Barbara Fluetsch 933-7235 5264 bfluetsch

Madison Elementary Violeta Meza 933-7240 5522 vmeza-calderon

Marshall Elementary Lia McCoy 933-7405 1758 lmccoy

Mata Elementary Sayd Esqueda 933-7460 1301 sesqueda

McKinley Elementary Annel Avalos 933-7245 5616 aaavalos

Monroe Elementary James McMillion 933-7250 5713 jmcmillion

Montezuma Elementary QuaNisha Smith 933-7255 5826 qsmith

Nightingale Elementary Phavy Oum 933-7260 5917 poum

Peyton Elementary Loyda Kinnard 933-7420 1884 lkinnard

Pittman Elementary Tierra Jones 933-7496 8158 tjones

Primary Years Academy Jose Luis Mendoza 933-7355 6935 jlmendoza

Pulliam Elementary Iris Brown 933-7265 6016 ilbrown

Rio Calaveras Elementary Alexis Carranco 933-7270 6110 acarranco

Roosevelt Elementary Kathy Samaniego 933-7275 6212 ksamaniego

San Joaquin Elementary Tyesha Wilson 933-7280 6312 twilson

Skills Alex Casillias 933-7170 wk-462-6372 acasillias

Spanos Elementary Alejandra Gonzalez 933-7335 3014 alejandragonzalez

Taft Elementary Richmond Vang 933-7285 6722 rvang

Taylor Elementary Alma Cuevas 933-7290 6819 avcuevas

Van Buren Elementary Alejandra Torres-Santos 933-7305 7522 atorressantos

Victory Elementary Maria Zamora 733-7310 7612 mzamora

Washington Elementary Diana Kimoto 933-7320 7804 drkimoto

Wilson Elementary Quarrie Horace 933-7325 7837 qhorace
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